
                 

 

         
         
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Walk-in, no appointment necessary 
 

 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8:00-8:50      

9:00-9:50      

10:00-10:50      

11:00-11:50      

12:00-12:50      

1:00-1:50      

2:00-2:50  

Ellie 

Ellie   

3:00-3:50  Ellie Ellie   

4:00-4:50  Ellie Ellie   

5:00-5:50  
Jess 

 
Ellie 

Jess 
 

 

6:00-6:50  
Jess 

  
Jess 
Ellie 

 
 

7:00-7:50  
Jess 

  
Jess 
Ellie 

 
 

8:00-8:50 
 Jess 

 
 

Jess 
Ellie 

 

Contact information: 
Erin Johnson:  Phone: 701-671-2278,  E-mail: Erin.J. Johnson@ndscs.edu 

 

Tutor schedules are subject to change based on student requests and needs.   Please check for updated schedules at https://ndscs.edu/tutoring/ . 

Dental Tutoring – Spring 2024 

 
Ellie 

(1st  Year Dental 
Hygiene) 

 

 

Student Success Center, Old Main 130, NDSCS Wahpeton 

DAST 105- Office Practices & Management  

DAST 144 - Biodental Science  

DHYG 145 -Periodontics I  
  

Jess 
(Dental Assistant &  

2nd Year Dental 
Hygiene) 

 

 

mailto:Erin.J.%20Johnson@ndscs.edu
https://ndscs.edu/tutoring

